
VIN/WINE

S P A R K L I N G

Ruggeri  Giovane Prosecco (Italy)

Cremant de Limoux (France)

Juve Y Camps Reserva (Spania)

Champagne Taittinger Brut
Reserve (France)   

525.-

595.-

645.-

995.-

120.-

125.-

130.-

B O T T L EG L A S S  

560.-

875.-

Weingut Winter Riesl ing Trocken
(Germany)

La Chamblisienne Chablis  La
Sereine (France)

Jouliot  Bourgogne Blanc Cuvee
Juliette Chardonnay (France)

Soave Otto Azienda Agricola
(Italy)  

Henry Natter Scancerre
(France)

790.-

770.-

525.-110.-/155.-

110.-/165.-

W H I T E  W I N E S B O T T L EG L A S S

B O T T L ER E D  W I N E S  

Corte Giara Valpolicel la  ( Italy)

Felsina Berardenga Chianti
Classico ( Italy)

Marques de Chive Tempranil lo
(Spain)

Cascina Castlet  Litina Barbera
D’asti  Superiore ( Italy)

Ph.  Bouchard Cotes du Rhone
(France)

Roche De Bellene Bourgogne Pinot
Noir Cuvee Reserve (France)

Niepoort  Fabelaktig Douro
(Portugal )

545.-

770.-

790.-

665.-

560.-

735.-

495.-

G L A S S

110.-/155.-

1 2 , 5 C L / 2 0 C L

1 2 , 5 C L / 2 0 C L



R O S E  W I N E S

Bardolino Chiaretto Rose ( Italy)

Cune Rosado (Spain)

525.-

595.-

B O T T L EG L A S S

Luigi  Righetti  Recioto Della
Valpolicel la  Classico ( Italy)

IL Falchetto Brachetto D’acqui
(Italy)

110.-

95.-

D E S S E R T  W I N E S  B O T T L EG L A S S

H O U S E  W I N E / H U S E T S  V I N G L A S S

Red,  White or Rose 110.-/155.-

House Chablis  110.-/155.-

B O T T L E
1 2 , 5 C L / 2 0 C L

1 2 , 5 C L / 2 0 C L

1 2 , 5 C L / 2 0 C L


